

## **GROOTFONTEIN FARMER'S MARKET 29 JUNE 2024**

## Grootfontein Show Grounds – 10:00 to 16:00

## **EXHIBITION SPACE ALLOCATION: Exhibition Name:** Exhibition spaces are allocated in the Postal Address: best interest of optimum traffic Name: control and exposure of vendor E-mail Address: products and services. Mobile No.: **Exhibitor Name:** Grootfontein Show Society reserves E-mail Address: the right to reallocate space should it Mobile No.: be deemed necessary to change the YES NO **Electricity Needed:** allocated space. Description of Goods: ORGANIZER: NITA PRETORIUS Mobile: +264 81 124 2182 E-Mail: primesteeljd@gmail.com SIGNATURE: DATE:

## **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

- 1. Vendors are to be set up and completed on Saturday, 29 September 2024 at 9:30. Vendors are to dismantle stalls by Saturday, 29 September 2024 at 17:30.
- 2. Vendors must ensure that the public cannot walk through their stand to another exhibitor's stand; the public must keep to the walkways outside the exhibition spaces provided.
- 3. All foodstuffs must be placed in packaging when sold and eaten outside.
- 4. Vendors selling alcohol are required to show a liquor license, which is submitted with their completed application forms to the Show Society not later than 20 May 2024.
- 13. ENTRY AND PARTICIPATION AT OWN RISK.
- 13.1 Groofontein Show Society, all Committee members, employee's and all involved with the organizing of this event, cannot be held responsible for any injury, loss, damage or death.
- 13.2 The Vendor fully indemnifies the Show Society from any damages or losses to stock, equipment and any other belongings which may arise before, during or after the event.
- 13.3 Please confirm with your short-term insurance agent that your goods are insured and covered for this event.
- 14. Vendors will be notified once their application has been processed and approved.





15. Vendors are subject to the rules and regulations of Grootfontein Show Society which regulations are available from the Show Office. Contact us for more information or any questions.

I agree to the terms and conditions as stated in this application form.	
Name	
Signature	
Date	

We know that 2024 is a year of exceptional challenges, be assured that we appreciate your participation in our Farmer's Market. We look forward to welcoming you to our market and wish you a successful exhibition.

To ensure a better experience in future, we kindly request your honest feedback. Please mail to primesteeljd@gmail.com or whatsapp to +264 81 124 2182

Nita Pretorius,

President: Grootfontein Show Society

